
#4 Gerard Roman (BM)

Mason Soileau (LAF)

Matthew Melagarie (STM)

David Burleigh (NSH)
Adam Alfred (EA)

#6 Jeremy Taylor (COM)

Johnathan Pherigo (HNV)

Domonic Harris (AIR)

#8 Jim LeBlanc (SUL)

Aaron Smith (BRD)

Jamal Murray (ZAC)

BYE

Alex Medine (DUT)

#5 Richard Green (STP)
Sean Lee (CAR)

Aaron Carter (CEN)

Daniel Thompson (CHA)
#3 Andy Stahel (JES)

Domonic Harris F;1:17

#2 Christian Verges (FNT)
Steven Powell (LO)

Jeremy Huff (STA)
BYE
Daniel Love (DES)
#7 Joey Haidler (MND)

BYE

Richard Jones (COV)
Xinghao Wang (BR)

Brandon Santos (EHR)

BYE

Logan Pippin (ACA)

Tyler Dupuy (RUM)

#1 Michael Love (CAT)

#1 Michael Love M;13-4

#1 M. Love F;3:22

#2 C. Verges D;7-2

#3 A. Stahel F;DQ

#4 G. Roman F;4:23

#1 M. Love F;2:58

#1 M. Love F;1:22

#8 J. LeBlanc F;2:56

#5 R. Green F;1:53

#4 G. Roman T;16-0;4:37

#3 A. Stahel F;4:47

#6 J. Taylor F;FOR

#7 J. Haidler F;0:36

#2 C. Verges F;4:18
#2 C. Verges F;2:41

D. Burleigh F;2:24

J. Huff

#7 J. Haidler F;1:26

#6 J. Taylor F;1:23

A. Carter

R. Jones T;17-2;4:10

#3 A. Stahel T;20-4;6:00

#4 G. Roman F;2:04

J. Pherigo F;0:36

D. Harris

#5 R. Green F;FOR

#8 J. LeBlanc F;3:01

A. Smith F;4:35

T. Dupuy D;9-3

#1 M. Love

Steven Powell (LO)

Adam Alfred (EA)

BYE

Daniel Love (DES)

Matthew Melagarie (STM)

BYE

Xinghao Wang (BR)

Daniel Thompson (CHA)

Brandon Santos (EHR)

Mason Soileau (LAF)

BYE

Sean Lee (CAR)

Logan Pippin (ACA)

Alex Medine (DUT)

Jamal Murray (ZAC)

BYE
J. Murray

David Burleigh (NSH)

L. Pippin F;0:59

Jeremy Huff (STA)

S. Lee

Aaron Carter (CEN)

B. Santos F;5:23

Richard Jones (COV)

D. Thompson F;0:12

Johnathan Pherigo (HNV)

M. Melagarie

Domonic Harris (AIR)

D. Love

Aaron Smith (BRD)

A. Alfred M;16-6

Tyler Dupuy (RUM)
A. Alfred F;5:38

A. Smith F;0:56

D. Harris F;2:25

J. Pherigo D;10-8

R. Jones D;10-9

S. Lee F;FOR

D. Burleigh F;4:52

L. Pippin F;3:38

A. Smith F;2:01

D. Harris F;1:39

#7 Joey Haidler (MND)

R. Jones F;FOR

#8 Jim LeBlanc (SUL)

L. Pippin F;2:32

#5 Richard Green (STP)

L. Pippin F;M FOR

#8 J. LeBlanc F;1:40

D. Harris F;2:39

A. Smith F;FOR

#4 Gerard Roman (BM)

D. Harris D;5-3

#8 J. LeBlanc M;18-10

#3 Andy Stahel (JES)

#4 Gerard Roman M;10-2

#3 A. Stahel D;10-4

#4 G. Roman F;1:40

D. Harris

#8 J. LeBlanc
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#2 C. Verges F;1:26


